
2017 Conservation Commission Meetings 

 7:00pm 

Daniel J. Toomey Hearing Room 

* To allow time for legal ad posting and application review, any new or 

requested information is due 15 days before the scheduled meeting.  

Meeting Date  Application Submission Date* 
Thursday, January 12, 2017 December 28, 2016 

Thursday, January 26, 2017 January 11, 2017 
Thursday, February 9, 2017 January 25, 2017 

Thursday, February 23, 2017 February 8, 2017 

Thursday, March 9, 2017 February 22, 2017 
Thursday, March 23, 2017 March 8, 2017 
Thursday, April 13, 2017 March 22, 2017 
Thursday, April 27, 2017 April 12, 2017 

Thursday, May 11, 2017 April 26, 2017 
Thursday, May 25, 2017 May 10, 2017 
Thursday, June 8, 2017 May 24, 2017 

Thursday, June 22, 2017 June 7, 2017 

Thursday, July 13, 2017 June 21, 2017 
Thursday, July 27, 2017 July 12, 2017 

Thursday, August 10, 2017 July 26, 2017 

Thursday, August 24, 2017 August 9, 2017 
Thursday, September 14, 2017 August 23, 2017 
Thursday, September 28, 2017 September 13, 2017 

Thursday, October 12, 2017 September 27, 2017 

Thursday, October 26, 2017 October 11, 2017 
Thursday, November 9, 2017 October 25, 2017 

Thursday, November 23, 2017 THANKSGIVING – NO MEETING 
Thursday, December 14, 2017 November 22, 2017 

Thursday, December 28, 2017 December 13, 2017 


